
Month Date Day Event
August 22 Tuesday Freshman Student Orientation 
August 22 Tuesday Freshman Parent Meeting and Social
August 23 Wednesday Freshman and Transfer Student Orientation
August 24 Thursday First Day of School - All Grades

September 4 Monday Labor Day - No School
September 14 Thursday Back to School Night
September 27 Wednesday 1/2 Day - Remote Schedule
September 28 & 29 Thursday & Friday Grandparents Celebration

October 4 Wednesday Blessing of the Animals
October 9 Monday No School
October 20 Friday Mid-Semester Grade Reports Issued
October 23 Monday No School

November 3 or 10 Friday All School Service Day
November 5 Sunday Admissions Open House
November 22-24 Wednesday - Friday Thanksgiving Break - No School

December 15, 18, 19, 20 Friday - Wednesday Fall Semester Exams 
December 21 Thursday Exam Make-up Day If Needed
December 22-29 Friday - Friday Christmas Break - No School

January 1 Monday No School
January 2-3 Tuesday-Wednesday Professional Development -No School
January 4 Thursday 1st Semester Report Cards Issued
January 4 Thursday School Resumes - 2nd Semester Begins
January 15 Monday Martin Luther King Day - No School

February 19-23 Monday - Friday Winter Break - No School

March 8 Friday Faculty Retreat - No School
March 18 Monday Mid-Semester Grade Reports Issued
March 29 Friday Good Friday - No School

April 1 Monday Professional Development - No School
April 15-19 Monday - Friday Spring Break - No School

May 27 Monday Memorial Day - No School
May 29 Wednesday Baccalaureate Mass
May 30 Thursday Commencement
May 30 & 31 Thursday & Friday Spring Semester Exams, Grades 9-11

June 3 & 4 Monday & Tuesday Spring Semester Exams, Grades 9-11
June 4 Tuesday Last Day of School, Grades 9-11
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